Federacion de Ajedrez de la Regidén de Murcia
C/. Alfonso XIII, 101
30310-LOS DOLORES (Cartagena)
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INSCRIPCCIONES AL CAMPEONATO REGIONAL POR EDADES -LORCA 2011 CATEG. SUB 8
(2003 y posteriores)

Lic.
283
284
28
302
303
275
276
60
225
43
226
56
228
274
77
304
305
261
265
267
137
138
142
320
319
143
257
250
316
318

295
294

Jugadores FARM 11

Olcina Franco, Elena
Sanchez Marin, Maria Dolores
Castilla Rodriguez, Victor
Jiménez Zapata, Nuria
Pasquin Soria, Alvaro

Albasini Garaulet, Gabriel Vicente
Albasini Garaulet, Violeta
Jijén Yampuezan, Jorge Humberto
Alcaraz Rodriguez, Fulgencio
Blesa Fernandez, Ignacio
Garcia Cayuela, José Manuel
Guardiola Gonzalez, Javier
Mild Hernandez, Lorena
Palma Sanchez, Miguel

Marti Almanza, Joaquin Francisco
Benitez Collado, Jorge

Pérez Fernandez, Naithan
Segura Sanchez, Antonio
Jiménez Pérez, Salvador
Baenas Fernandez, Trinidad
Méndez Martinez, Alejandro
Rios Sanchez, Alberto
Martinez Sanchez, Rocio
Caballero Mateos, Julian
Romero Morales, Hugo

Ruiz Inglés, Ricardo

Sanchez Lopez, Victor

Font Soto, Eduardo

Cespedes Martinez, Alejandro
Ormefio Chumbes, Diego
Colchero Truniger, Sara

Rico Guardiola, Javier
Sanchez Gémez, Jorge
Guillermo Pérez, Jimena

Club

Torre Alfonsina
Torre Alfonsina
Torre Alfonsina
Mar Menor
Mar Menor
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
Casa Ajedrez
independiente
Mar Menor
Mar Menor
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
C.A.Lorca
Lapuerta
Lapuerta
Lapuerta
C.A. Lapuerta
V.Guadalupe
A.D.Coimbra
A.D.Coimbra
Lapuerta

Fecha nac.

25/02/2004
09/01/2003
21/02/2003
01/01/2003
18/03/2003
04/03/2003
10/09/2004
28/02/2004
23/07/2003
18/01/2003
24/08/2004
22/04/2004
23/10/2004
12/07/2004
27/04/2005
24/06/2003
28/06/2003
18/05/2003
03/01/2003
14/01/2004
11/08/2006
11/06/2005
14/04/2003
01/04/2003
22/06/2005
26/03/2004
07/01/2003
20/09/2004
23/03/2004
03/03/2004
30/01/2003
12/06/2003
10/04/2003
20/06/2004



